PUBLIC DEFENDS OFFICE ATTORNEYS
10/16/2018
Sally Barrientes                 266-7360              Barrientess@opd.wi.gov
Nick Bokas                        266-1183              Bokasn@opd.wi.gov
Milton Childs
            266-7364              Childsm@opd.wi.gov
Margo Clark                      266- 1177             Clarkm@opd.wi.gov

Larissa Dallman                 266-1191              Dallmanl@opd.wi.gov           
Denise Delaney                 266-1205
           Delaneyd@opd.wi.gov
Anne Devitt
                      266-1192               Devitta@opd.wi.gov
Robin Dorman                   266-1194               Dormanr@opd.wi.gov
Katie Holtz                        266-1193               Holtzk@opd.wi.gov
Kate McStay                      266-1176              Mcstayk@opd.wi.gov

Amanda Merkwae             266-1181               Merkwaea@opd.wi.gov
Jessica Moeller                  266-1107               Moellerj@opd.wi.gov
Gil Parham                        266-1224               Parhamg@opd.wi.gov

Nadya Perez-Reyes           266-1198               Perez-reyesn@opd.wi.gov
Lisa Procaccio                   266-1218               Procacciol@opd.wi.gov
Paul Rifelj


  266-1178

 Rifeljp@opd.wi.gov

Maura Ross

            266-7365               Rossm@opd.wi.gov
Joseph Smith
            266-1201               Smithj@opd.wi.gov  

Syvil Shelbourne               266-1184               Shelbournes@opd.wi.gov
Rachel Treuer                    266-1203               Treuerr@opd.wi.gov      
Yvonne Vegas                    266-7362              Vegasy@opd.wi.gov
Joan Zawikowski               266-1189               Zawikowskij@opd.wi.gov
PRIVATE BAR ATTY INFO: WWW.WISBAR.ORG
